Groupame

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
Centerwise List for Common Test
. Sl of Police/Asst. Jailor Gr.l/Excise Inspector/Fireman Trainee
171/15, 173/15, 161/15, 162/15, 163/15, 165/15, 166/15, 168/15, 169/15

Group Code
Selection for

Allocated for

: 00000180
: Common Test

- Physical Efficiency Test

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Date & Time From To Count
1001 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TRIVANDRUM GROUND, 29-02-2016 (1) 1 103 103
SREEKARIYAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 06:00 AM
01-03-2016 (1) 104 206 103
06:00 AM
02-03-2016 (1) 207 309 103
06:00 AM
03-03-2016 (1) 310 412 103
06:00 AM
04-03-2016 (1) 413 515 103
06:00 AM
05-03-2016 (1) 516 615 100
06:00 AM
08-03-2016 (1) 616 715 100
06:00 AM
1002 MG COLLEGE GROUND, KESAVADASAPURAM, 29-02-2016 (1) 716 818 103
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 06:00 AM
01-03-2016 (1) 819 921 103
06:00 AM
02-03-2016 (1) 922 1024 103
06:00 AM
03-03-2016 (1) 1025 1127 103
06:00 AM
04-03-2016 (1) 1128 1230 103
06:00 AM
05-03-2016 (1) 1231 1332 102
06:00 AM
08-03-2016 (1) 1333 1432 100
06:00 AM
09-03-2016 (1) 1433 1503 71
06:00 AM
1003 CENTRAL STADIUM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, BEHIND GOVT 29-02-2016 (1) 1504 1606 103
SECRETARIATE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 06:00 AM
01-03-2016 (1) 1607 1709 103
06:00 AM
02-03-2016 (1) 1710 1812 103
06:00 AM
03-03-2016 (1) 1813 1915 103
06:00 AM
04-03-2016 (1) 1916 2018 103
06:00 AM
08-03-2016 (1) 2019 2118 100
06:00 AM
09-03-2016 (1) 2119 2218 100
06:00 AM
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1004 LAL BAHADUR SASTRI STADIUM, KOLLAM 29-02-2016 () 2219 2318 100
06:00 AM
29-02-2016  (2) 2319 2418 100
06:00 AM
01-03-2016 (2) 2419 2518 100
06:00 AM
01-03-2016 (2) 2519 2618 100
06:00 AM
02-03-2016 (1) 2619 2718 100
06:00 AM
02-03-2016  (2) 2719 2818 100
06:00 AM
03-03-2016 (1) 2819 2918 100
06:00 AM
03-03-2016  (2) 2919 3018 100
06:00 AM
04-03-2016 (2) 3019 3118 100
06:00 AM
04-03-2016 (2) 3119 3218 100
06:00 AM
05-03-2016 (1) 3219 3318 100
06:00 AM
05-03-2016  (2) 3319 3418 100
06:00 AM
08-03-2016 (1) 3419 3508 a0
06:00 AM
08-03-2016  (2) 3509 3598 90
06:00 AM
09-03-2016 (2) 3599 3712 114
06:00 AM
09-03-2016 (2) 3713 3825 113
06:00 AM
1005 TKM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING GROUND, KARICODE, KOLLAM - 29-02-2016 1) 3826 3925 100
691005 06:00 AM
01-03-2016 (1) 3926 4025 100
06:00 AM
02-03-2016 (1) 4026 4125 100
06:00 AM
03-03-2016 (1) 4126 4225 100
06:00 AM
04-03-2016 (2) 4226 4325 100
06:00 AM
05-03-2016 (2) 4326 4425 100
06:00 AM
08-03-2016 (1) 4426 4513 88
06:00 AM
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1006 ARMED RESERVE POLICE PARADE GROUND KALAMASSERY, 29-02-2016 (1) 4514 4613 100
KALAMASSERY 06:00 AM
01-03-2016 (1) 4614 4713 100
06:00 AM
02-03-2016 (1) 4714 4813 100
06:00 AM
03-03-2016 (1) 4814 4913 100
06:00 AM
04-03-2016 (1) 4914 5013 100
06:00 AM
05-03-2016 (1) 5014 5113 100
06:00 AM
1007 GOVT VHSS GROUND, CHOTTANIKKARA, Near CHOTTANIKKARA 29-02-2016 (1) 5114 5213 100
TEMPLE 06:00 AM
01-03-2016 (1) 5214 5313 100
06:00 AM
02-03-2016 (1) 5314 5413 100
06:00 AM
03-03-2016 (1) 5414 5513 100
06:00 AM
04-03-2016 (1) 5514 5613 100
06:00 AM
05-03-2016 (1) 5614 5713 100
06:00 AM
08-03-2016 (1) 5714 5793 80
06:00 AM
09-03-2016 (1) 5794 5883 90
06:00 AM
1008 ARMED RESERVE POLICE PARADE GROUND, THRIPUNITHURA, 29-02-2016 (1) 5884 5983 100
ERNAKULAM 06:00 AM
01-03-2016 (1) 5984 6083 100
06:00 AM
02-03-2016 (1) 6084 6183 100
06:00 AM
03-03-2016 (1) 6184 6283 100
06:00 AM
04-03-2016 (1) 6284 6383 100
06:00 AM
05-03-2016 (1) 6384 6483 100
06:00 AM
08-03-2016 (1) 6484 6561 78
06:00 AM
09-03-2016 (1) 6562 6651 90
06:00 AM
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1009 GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE GROUND, KOZHIKODE 29-02-2016 (1) 6652 6751 100
06:00 AM
29-02-2016 (2) 6752 6851 100
06:00 AM
01-03-2016 (1) 6852 6951 100
06:00 AM
01-03-2016  (2) 6952 7051 100
06:00 AM
02-03-2016 (1) 7052 7151 100
06:00 AM
02-03-2016 (2) 7152 7251 100
06:00 AM
03-03-2016 (1) 7252 7351 100
06:00 AM
03-03-2016 (2) 7352 7451 100
06:00 AM
04-03-2016 (1) 7452 7551 100
06:00 AM
04-03-2016  (2) 7552 7651 100
06:00 AM
05-03-2016 (1) 7652 7751 100
06:00 AM
05-03-2016 (2) 7752 7844 93
06:00 AM
08-03-2016 (1) 7845 7919 75
06:00 AM
1010 ST JOSEPHS COLLEGE GROUND, DEVAGIRI, NEAR MEDICAL 29-02-2016 (1) 7920 8019 100
COLLEGE, KOZHIKODE 06:00 AM
01-03-2016 (1) 8020 8119 100
06:00 AM
02-03-2016 (1) 8120 8219 100
06:00 AM
03-03-2016 (1) 8220 8319 100
06:00 AM
04-03-2016 (1) 8320 8419 100
06:00 AM
05-03-2016 (1) 8420 8519 100
06:00 AM
08-03-2016 (1) 8520 8594 75
06:00 AM
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